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DRAWING No.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
COBB COUNTY

OFFICE:
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SHEET NO.PROJECT NUMBERCOUNTY TOTAL SHEETS

             COBB             

GPLN

42 96

BY DATE REVISION

1

6

2

4

6’ x 15’ DETECTION ZONE (TYP)

LOCATED 5’ BEHIND STOP BAR

V1

V4

V6

EXISTING 332

CABINET

INSTALL:

- V1 & V4 VIDEO DETECTION CAMERA

  ONTO LUMINAIRE ARM

- 15’ LUMINAIRE ARM

INSTALL:

- V2 VIDEO DETECTION CAMERA

  ONTO LUMINAIRE ARM

- 15’ LUMINAIRE ARM

V2

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

INSTALL:

- V6 VIDEO DETECTION CAMERA

  ONTO EXISTING SIGNAL POLE

- POLE RISER

- 2" PVC CONDUIT TO CABINET

S1

S2

S3

Barrett Pkwy

I-75 S/B

I-75 S/B

S2

S3

S1

27-032

P.I. NO. 0010196

EXISTING STREET
NAME SIGNS

INSTALL:

STEEL WIRE

STRAND CABLE

EXISTING SIGNAL HEADS

SIGNAL PLANS

ERNEST BARRETT PKWY @

I-75 N/B RAMP

INTERSECTION 32

1010 020 20 40

SCALE: 1" = 20’


